
3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. B Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'31.67
2 2 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'40.74
3 5 BRANDI Marta 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.92
4 8 PAPARELLA Silvia 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'41.57
5 3 ROSOLEN Ludovica 2002 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'41.95
6 7 GAMBINO Beatrice 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'42.29
7 1 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.50
8 6 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'45.89

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:48

Serie 2
1 4 GIUSTINI Sofia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'40.84
2 5 GUADALUPI Cecilia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'44.85
3 3 ARDINGHI Virginia 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'46.87
4 7 CARDI Rebecca 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'48.80
5 8 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'48.95
6 2 SACCUCCI Aurora 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'49.08
7 1 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'51.07
8 6 SOFFIOTTO Chiara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'51.66

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:46

Serie 3
1 1 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'47.56
2 5 VITTA Alessia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'47.96
3 7 CEPOLLINA Anna 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'48.01
4 6 BELLOTTI Francesca 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'48.05
5 4 DECCA Martina 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'50.09
6 3 PAGANINI Gloria 2002 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'53.85
7 8 GASPERINI Cecilia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'55.60
8 2 PELLEGRINO Giada 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'57.11

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:44

Serie 4
1 4 BRUSHTULLI Nensi 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'48.23
2 1 AMBROSINO Sara 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'49.30

5 RAVASCHIO Irene 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'49.30
4 6 CAVALLI Ilaria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'50.16
5 3 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'58.46
6 2 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'58.74
7 7 GIRIBALDI Elena 2003 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'58.79
8 8 ACCOTARDI Giorgia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 2'10.00

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:42

Serie 5
1 1 BACIGALUPO Ginevra Cater 2003 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'54.62
2 6 MONALDI Francesca 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'55.09
3 3 GAZZO Sofia 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'55.74
4 8 PANFILI Matilde 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'55.89
5 5 BRUNENGO Bianca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'55.96
6 2 CHIOZZI Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'56.83
7 4 PETRETI Giulia 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'01.60

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 BERLINGIERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria NP

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:40

 Genova, 23/06/2012 RE0-EBF.17.5.0 / 1

(Stampata il 23/06/2012 alle 17:48)



POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 3 MEDA Gisella 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'51.41
2 5 SIRONI Sofia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'54.82
3 7 DAMONTE Alessandra 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'55.70
4 2 MAZZONI Alessia 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'56.58
5 4 RICCI Anna 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'58.30
6 6 PANARESE Margherita 2002 ITA GS Aragno 1'59.61
7 8 FERRARI Elisa 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 2'01.12
8 1 GUZZO Francesca Maria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'07.71

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:37

Serie 7
1 6 SCAVONE Corinne 2002 ITA GS Aragno 1'57.75
2 1 CONTI Anna 2003 ITA asd Lavagna 90 2'03.91
3 7 SANNA Alice 2003 ITA asd Lavagna 90 2'03.92
4 8 DONDERO Cristiana 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 2'03.99
5 3 NOVARA Sara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 2'04.98
6 4 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 2'07.06
7 5 ODESCALCHI Giorgia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'07.42
8 2 TASSISTRO Federica 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 2'10.25

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:35

Serie 8
1 2 MORRA Martina 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'02.26
2 3 BULZOMI Letizia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 2'04.01
3 5 FASCE Sonia 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 2'10.57
4 4 MAGLIO Alessia 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'12.17

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 SAVIOLA Laura 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria NP
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3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Anno 2002
1 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'31.67
2 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'40.74
3 BRANDI Marta 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.92
4 PAPARELLA Silvia 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'41.57
5 ROSOLEN Ludovica 2002 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'41.95
6 GAMBINO Beatrice 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'42.29
7 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.50
8 GUADALUPI Cecilia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'44.85
9 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'45.89

10 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'47.56
11 VITTA Alessia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'47.96
12 CEPOLLINA Anna 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'48.01
13 BELLOTTI Francesca 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'48.05
14 BRUSHTULLI Nensi 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'48.23
15 CARDI Rebecca 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'48.80
16 SACCUCCI Aurora 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'49.08
17 RAVASCHIO Irene 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'49.30
18 DECCA Martina 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'50.09
19 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'51.07
20 SOFFIOTTO Chiara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'51.66
21 PAGANINI Gloria 2002 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'53.85
22 MAZZONI Alessia 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'56.58
23 CHIOZZI Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'56.83
24 PELLEGRINO Giada 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'57.11
25 SCAVONE Corinne 2002 ITA GS Aragno 1'57.75
26 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'58.46
27 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'58.74
28 PANARESE Margherita 2002 ITA GS Aragno 1'59.61
29 DONDERO Cristiana 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 2'03.99
30 NOVARA Sara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 2'04.98
31 ODESCALCHI Giorgia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'07.42

Anno 2003
1 GIUSTINI Sofia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'40.84
2 ARDINGHI Virginia 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'46.87
3 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'48.95
4 AMBROSINO Sara 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'49.30
5 CAVALLI Ilaria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'50.16
6 MEDA Gisella 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'51.41
7 BACIGALUPO Ginevra Cater 2003 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'54.62
8 SIRONI Sofia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'54.82
9 MONALDI Francesca 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'55.09

10 GASPERINI Cecilia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'55.60
11 DAMONTE Alessandra 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'55.70
12 GAZZO Sofia 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'55.74
13 PANFILI Matilde 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'55.89
14 BRUNENGO Bianca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'55.96
15 RICCI Anna 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'58.30
16 GIRIBALDI Elena 2003 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'58.79
17 FERRARI Elisa 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 2'01.12
18 PETRETI Giulia 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'01.60
19 MORRA Martina 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'02.26
20 CONTI Anna 2003 ITA asd Lavagna 90 2'03.91
21 SANNA Alice 2003 ITA asd Lavagna 90 2'03.92
22 BULZOMI Letizia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 2'04.01
23 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 2'07.06
24 GUZZO Francesca Maria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'07.71
25 ACCOTARDI Giorgia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 2'10.00
26 TASSISTRO Federica 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 2'10.25
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27 FASCE Sonia 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 2'10.57
28 MAGLIO Alessia 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'12.17

NON CLASSIFICATI

SAVIOLA Laura 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria NP
BERLINGIERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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